Edition 4
TR Fastenings is recognised
throughout the industry for world class
products & services
CABLE
MANAGEMENT

Side Entry Curly Lock
TRSKLO
7
Stand-Off Twist Lock
TRSTL
8
Cable Management
Contents
3www.trfastenings.com
Type Standard Cable Ties
Material Nylon 6/6 UL94-V2 / TMS 001
 Also available: Flame Retardant UL94-V0, Heat Stabilised & Low Fume on application.
 Add HS to part number for heat stablised, WR for weather resistant and FR for flame retardant
Colour Natural/Black/Blue/Green/Red/Yellow/Brown
Max Bundle Diameter 22 - 295 mm
Standard Pack  100 per bag (SDNYCT-CT25100 also available in pack size 1000)
Standard Cable Ties - SDNYCT
N = NATURAL, BK = BLACK, RD = RED, BU = BLUE, GN = GREEN, YL = YELLOW, BN = BROWN, SL = SILVER
Length
Width
Cable Management
Cable Ties
Part Number Width mm (inch) Length mm (inch)
Max Bundle
Diameter mm (inch)
Standard Finishes Available
Minimum Tensile
Strength kg (lbs)
SDNYCT-CT25100 2.5 (0.10) 100 (3.94) 22 (0.87) N, BK, RD, BU, GN, YL, BN
8.1 (18)
SDNYCT-CT25120 2.5 (0.10) 120 (4.72) 30 (1.18) N, BK
SDNYCT-CT25160 2.5 (0.10) 160 (6.29) 40 (1.56) N, BK
SDNYCT-CT25200 2.5 (0.10) 200 (7.87) 53 (2.09) N, BK
SDNYCT-CT36140 3.6 (0.14) 140 (5.51) 33 (1.30) N, BK, RD, BU, GN, YL, BN
18.2 (40)SDNYCT-CT36200 3.6 (0.14) 200 (7.87) 53 (2.09) N, BK
SDNYCT-CT36300 3.6 (0.14) 300 (11.81) 76 (2.99) N, BK
SDNYCT-CT48160 4.8 (0.19) 160 (6.30) 38 (1.50) N, BK
22.2 (50)
SDNYCT-CT48200 4.8 (0.19) 200 (7.87) 50 (1.97) N, BK, RD, BU, GN, YL, BN
SDNYCT-CT48250 4.8 (0.19) 250 (9.84) 60 (2.36) N, BK
SDNYCT-CT48300 4.8 (0.19) 300 (11.81) 76 (2.99) N, BK, RD, BU, GN, YL, BN, SL
SDNYCT-CT48370 4.8 (0.19) 370 (14.57) 102 (4.02) N, BK, RD, BU, GN, YL, BN, SL
SDNYCT-CT48430 4.8 (0.19) 430 (16.93) 110 (4.33) N, BK
SDNYCT-CT76200 7.6 (0.30) 200 (7.87) 50 (1.97) N, BK
54.4 (120)
SDNYCT-CT76300 7.6 (0.30) 300 (11.81) 76 (2.99) N, BK
SDNYCT-CT76450 7.6 (0.30) 450 (17.72) 132 (5.20) N, BK
SDNYCT-CT76540 7.6 (0.30) 540 (21.26) 140 (5.51) N, BK
SDNYCT-CT76370 7.6 (0.30) 370 (14.57) 102 (4.02) N, BK
SDNYCT-CT90430 9 (0.35) 430 (16.93) 110 (4.33) N, BK
79.4  (175)
SDNYCT-CT90530 9 (0.35) 530 (20.87) 140 (5.51) N, BK
SDNYCT-CT90710 9 (0.35) 710 (27.95) 190 (7.48) N, BK
SDNYCT-CT90780 9 (0.35) 780 (30.71) 228 (8.98) N, BK
SDNYCT-CT901020 9 (0.35) 1020 (40.16) 295 (11.61) N, BK
SDNYCT-CT127580 12.7 (0.50) 580 (22.83) 152 (5.98) N , BK
114 (250)
SDNYCT-CT1271030 12.7 (0.50) 1030 (40.55) 295 (11.61) N , BK
Part number -
2.5 x 100 in Black = SDNYCT-CT25100BLACK
4 www.trfastenings.com
Type Releasable Cable Ties
Material Nylon 6/6 UL94-V2 / TMS 001
Colour Natural/Black
Standard Pack:  100 per bag
Part Number Type
Approx Width
mm (inch)
Approx. Length
mm (inch)
Max Bundle Diameter
mm (inch)
Minimum Loop Tensile
Strength kg (lbs)
RENYCT-CT36100 2 3.6 (0.14) 100 (3.94) 33 (1.30) 18.2 (40)
RENYCT-CT48200 2 4.8 (0.19) 200 (7.87) 50 (1.97) 22.2 (50)
RENYCT-CT48300 2 4.8 (0.19) 300 (11.81) 86 (3.39) 22.2 (50)
RENYCT-CT48370 2 4.8 (0.19) 370 (14.57) 102 (4.02) 22.2 (50)
RENYCT-CT76200 1 7.6 (0.30) 200 (7.87) 50 (1.97) 54.4 (120)
RENYCT-CT76250 1 7.6 (0.30) 250 (9.84) 66 (2.60) 54.4 (120)
RENYCT-CT76300 1 7.6 (0.30) 300 (11.81) 89 (3.50) 54.4 (120)
Type: 1 Type: 2
Part number example -
7.6 x 250 in Black = RENYCT-CT76250BLACK
Push Mount Cable Ties - Plain and Winged | PMNYCT
Type Push Mount Cable Ties
Material Nylon 6/6 UL94-V2 / TMS 001
Colour Natural/Black
Standard Pack:  100 per bag
Part Number
Width
mm
Length
mm
Hole Size
mm
Max Panel
Thickness
mm
Plain
PMNYCT-CT48200 4.8 200 6.4 2.7
Winged
PMNYCT-CT25100 2.5 100 3.6 3.5
PMNYCT-CT48100 4.8 100 6.4 2.7
PMNYCT-CT48200 4.8 200 5.6 3.5
Releasable Cable Ties | RENYCT
Length
Width
Length
Width
Length
Width
Length
Width
Plain
Winged
Part number examples -
Plain 4.8 x 200 Black = PMNYCT-CT48200BLACK
Winged 4.8 x 200 Black = PMNYCT-CT48200BLACKWINGED
Cable Management
Cable Ties
5www.trfastenings.com
128

Part number -
19 x 19 Black = SDNYTB-CTAB1919BLACK
Flat Tie Holder | SDNYTB
Type Flat Tie Holder
Material Nylon 6/6 V2 / TMS 001
Colour Natural/Black
Unit mm
Standard Pack 1,000 per bag
Length
Width
Type Screw Mount Cable Tie
Material Nylon 6/6 V2 / TMS 001
Colour Natural/Black
Standard Pack 1,000 per bag
Part Number Width mm Length mm Hole Size mm
SMNYCT-CT25110 2.5 110 3.2
SMNYCT-CT36150 3.6 150 4.0
SMNYCT-CT48200 4.8 200 4.7
SMNYCT-CT48300 4.8 300 4.7
SMNYCT-CT48370 4.8 370 4.7
SMNYCT-CT76300 7.6 300 6.0
SMNYCT-CT76400 7.6 380 6.0
Part number example - 7.6 x 400 Black = SMNYCT-CT76400BLACK
Part Number
Width
mm
Length